Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	103.05	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	202	Portions of Structure Removed, As Per Plan	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
3	202	Guardrail Removed for Storage	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
4	202	Stone Drive Removed, As Per Plan	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
5	203	Excavation (including pavement), As Per Plan	150	CY	\$45.00	\$6,750.00
6	203	Embankment	300	CY	\$35.00	\$10,500.00
7	204	Subgrade Compaction	350	SY	\$3.00	\$1,050.00
8	301	Asphalt Concrete Base 6", As Per Plan	60	CY	\$300.00	\$18,000.00
9	304	Aggregate Base 6", Limestone	60	CY	\$80.00	\$4,800.00
10	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY	45	GAL	\$4.00	\$180.00
11	407	Tack Coat @ 0.05 Gal/SY	23	GAL	\$4.00	\$92.00
12	411	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	8	CY	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
13	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 0"-4"	5	CY	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
14	441	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate, Type 2, 1 3/4"	22	CY	\$350.00	\$7,700.00
15	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1 1/4"	16	CY	\$400.00	\$6,400.00
16	503	Unclassified Excavation, As Per Plan	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
17	509	Epoxy Coated Reinforcing Steel	3,042	LBS	\$5.00	\$15,210.00
18	510	3/4" Diameter Dowel Holes with nonshrink nonmetallic Grout	40	EA	\$40.00	\$1,600.00
19	511	QC2, Concrete, As Per Plan	10	CY	\$1,600.00	\$16,000.00
20	512	Water Proofing, Type 3	80	SY	\$50.00	\$4,000.00
21	512	Concrete Sealer, Epoxy Urethane, As Per Plan	40	SY	\$150.00	\$6,000.00
22	516	Sawing & Sealing Asphalt Joints	40	FT	\$20.00	\$800.00
23	517	Bridge Rail, Tubular Back-up	50	LF	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
24	606	Bridge Terminal Assembly, MGS, Type 4	4	EA	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
25	606	Guardrail, 10' Radius, with rounded w-beam end section	25.00	FT	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
26	606	Guardrail, Type E	2	EA	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
27	606	Guardrail, Type T	2	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
28	626	Barrier Reflector, Type A-2	12	EA	\$20.00	\$240.00
29	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
30	624	Moblization	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
31	653	Top Soil - Furnished and Placed, As Per Plan	60	CY	\$50.00	\$3,000.00
32	659	Seeding & Mulching, Class 1	475	SY	\$4.00	\$1,900.00
33	659	Commercial Fertilizer	0.04	TN	\$2,000.00	\$80.00
34	Special	Stainless Steel Drip Strip	52	EC	\$20.00	\$1,040.00
35	Special	Contingencies	1	LS	\$4,508,00	\$4,508.00

LEEE Total = \$180,000.00

TANSEY E-69124